7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY

ROBIN SLACK

Apportionment Date
12/01/24 t012/31/24

C003 Osage Hills Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 34,632.37
9002.0000 Prior Tax 32.53
9003.0000 Back Tax 32.51
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 485.04
4 Mill TOTAL 35,182.45
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 129,510.42
9002.0000 Prior Tax 0.40
9003.0000 Back Tax 28.18
Building TOTAL 129,539.00
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 807,337.78
9002.0000 Prior Tax 278
9003.0000 Back Tax 197.40
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 0.46
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 659.07
General TOTAL 908,197.49
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 197,579.87
9002.0000 Prior Tax 0.45
9003.0000 Back Tax 12.70
Sinking TOTAL 197,593.02
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020135 Remit Total 1,270,511.96
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK ]
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant N°_~ 2577020135
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
T ] Fund: 7702
o the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Osage Hills Schools Pay Exactly
$1,270,511.96

PAY EXACTLY One Million Two Hundred Seventy Thousand Five Hundred Eleven DOLLARS and 96 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

December 1, 2024

35,182.45
129,539.00
908,197.49
197,593.02

to December 31, 2024

Non-R

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
ROBIN SLACK

Apportionment Date

4 Mill
8001.0000 Current Tax 9,642.70
9002.0000 Prior Tax 9.06
8003.0000 Back Tax 9.05
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 135.05
4 Mill TOTAL 9,795.86
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 33,875.47
9002.0000 Prior Tax 25.52
Building TOTAL 33,900.99
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 237,066.00
9002.0000 Prior Tax 178.57
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 0.13
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 183.50
General TOTAL 237,428.20
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 34,684.99
9002.0000 Prior Tax 23.97
Sinking TOTAL 34,708.96
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020136 Remit Total 315,834.01
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020136
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Bowring Schools Pay Exactly
$315,834.01

PAY EXACTLY Three Hundred Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Four DOLLARS and 1 CENT
Collections for: December 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

4 Mill 9,795.86

Building 33,900.99 o ao :

General 237,428.20 NFels ?;\ § COTH ¢

Sinking 34,708.96 Non-Negotiable Deputy

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk



7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK Apportionment Date
C035 Avant Schools 12/01/24 t012/31/24
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 14,247.66
9002.0000 Prior Tax 13.38
9003.0000 Back Tax 13.37
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 199.54
4 Mill TOTAL 14,473.95
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 56,715.86
9002.0000 Prior Tax 11.71
9003.0000 Back Tax 11.16
Building TOTAL 56,738.73
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 397,338.85
8002.0000 Prior Tax 82.03
9003.0000 Back Tax 78.16
8009.0000 Interest Unapportion 0.19
98030.0000 Mortgage Tax 271.14
General TOTAL 397,770.37
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 69,720.08
9002.0000 Prior Tax 16.63
8003.0000 Back Tax 19.28
Sinking TOTAL 69,755.99
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020137 Remit Total 538,739.04
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK _
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant N°_' 2577020137
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Avant Schools Pay Exactly
$538,739.04

PAY EXACTLY Five Hundred Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Nine DOLLARS and 4 CENTS
Collections for: December 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

4 Mill 14,473.95

Building 56,738.73 _ . %} - B

G | X 1 7 EQuH / g

sm:; 32;;;23; ?%é @ = @Q} @ a0 Deputy

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk



7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
ROBIN SLACK

Apportionment Date

12/01/24 to12/31/24

Co052 Anderson Schools
4 Mill
8001.0000 Current Tax 54,553.98
9002.0000 Prior Tax 51.25
9003.0000 Back Tax 51.21
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 764.05
4 Mill TOTAL 55,420.49
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 130,029.42
9002.0000 Prior Tax 57.66
9003.0000 Back Tax 129.08
Building TOTAL 130,216.16
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 910,453.16
9002.0000 Prior Tax 403.74
9003.0000 Back Tax 903.79
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 0.73
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,038.19
General TOTAL 912,799.61
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 327,051.20
9002.0000 Prior Tax 121.90
9003.0000 Back Tax 311.41
Sinking TOTAL 327,484.51
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020138 Remit Total 1,425,920.77
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK .
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020138
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
T ] Fund: 7702
o the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Anderson Schools Pay Exactly
$1,425,920.77

PAY EXACTLY One Million Four Hundred Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty DOLLARS and 77 CENTS
Collections for: December 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

4 Mill 55,420.49
Building 130,216.16 [ . . ;
NG = o PN X e, |
Soneral T Non=-Negotiable oemw

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk



7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK Apportionment Date
Cco77 McCord Schools 12/01/24 t0:12/31/24
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 62,761.97
9002.0000 Prior Tax 58.96
9003.0000 Back Tax 58.92
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 879.01
4 Mill TOTAL 63,758.86
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 50,858.28
9002.0000 Prior Tax 26.64
9003.0000 Back Tax 21.01
Building TOTAL 50,905.93
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 356,295.84
9002.0000 Prior Tax 186.66
9003.0000 Back Tax 147.19
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 0.84
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,194.38
General TOTAL 357,824.91
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 146,529.42
9002.0000 Prior Tax 67.31
9003.0000 Back Tax 57.84
Sinking TOTAL 146,654.57
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020139 Remit Total 619,144.27
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020139
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
T . Fund: 7702
o0 the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: McCord Schools Pay Exactly
$619,144.27
PAY EXACTLY Six Hundred Nineteen Thousand One Hundred Forty Four DOLLARS and 27 CENTS
Collections for: December 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024
4 Mill 63,758.86
Building 50,905.93
General 357,824.91

Non-Negotial

Sinking 146,654.57 ' i ) @ Deputy
ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
ROBIN SLACK

Apportionment Date

12/01/24 t012/31/24

1002 Pawhuska Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 140,455.41
9002.0000 Prior Tax 131.94
9003.0000 Back Tax 131.85
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 1,967.13
4 Mill TOTAL 142,686.33
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 143,980.88
9002.0000 Prior Tax 242.65
9003.0000 Back Tax 341.04
Building TOTAL 144,564.57
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,007,866.19
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,698.53
9003.0000 Back Tax 2,387.29
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 1.87
8030.0000 Mortgage Tax 2,672.93
General TOTAL 1,014,626.81
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 516,335.94
8002.0000 Prior Tax 751.57
8003.0000 Back Tax 1,036.20
Sinking TOTAL 518,124.41
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020140 Remit Total 1,820,002.12

Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK _

Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020140

Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Datei 1/03/25

To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702

Pay to the Order of: Pawhuska Schools Pay Exactly
$1,820,002.12

PAY EXACTLY One Million Eight Hundred Twenty Thousand Two DOLLARS and 12 CENTS

Collections for: December 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

4 Mill 142,686.33
=N R\ H & £ 5 E ’,» 7
Sinking "S1a.124 41 Non-Negotiable e

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk



7702 OSAGE COUNTY ,
Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK Apportionment Date
1011 Shidler Schools 12/01/24 1012/31/24
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 37,690.07
9002.0000 Prior Tax 35.40
9003.0000 Back Tax 35.38
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 527.86
4 Mill TOTAL 38,288.71
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 73,110.03
8002.0000 Prior Tax 117.49
9003.0000 Back Tax 71.76
Building TOTAL 73,299.28
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 512,047.10
9002.0000 Prior Tax 822.90
9003.0000 Back Tax 502.65
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 0.50
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 717.26
General TOTAL 514,090.41
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 637,220.31
9002.0000 Prior Tax 935.50
8003.0000 Back Tax 519.76
Sinking TOTAL 638,675.57
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020141 Remit Total 1,264,353.97
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020141
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702
Pay to the Order of: Shidler Schools Pay Exactly
$1,264,353.97

PAY EXACTLY One Million Two Hundred Sixty Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Three DOLLARS and 97 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

December 1, 2024

38,288.71
73,299.28
514,090.41
638,675.57

to December 31, 2024

on-Negotiabie

Deputy

ROBIN SLACK County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
ROBIN SLACK

Apportionment Date

12/01/24 t012/31/24

1029 Barnsdall Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 91,484.50
9002.0000 Prior Tax 85.94
9003.0000 Back Tax 85.88
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 1,281.28
4 Mill TOTAL 92,937.60
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 87,784.09
9002.0000 Prior Tax 27.72
8003.0000 Back Tax 101.21
Building TOTAL 87,913.02
General
8001.0000 Current Tax 614,153.61
8002.0000 Prior Tax 193.91
9003.0000 Back Tax 708.06
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 1.22
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,740.98
General TOTAL 616,797.78
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 418,984.78
9002.0000 Prior Tax 109.97
9003.0000 Back Tax 394.20
Sinking TOTAL 419,488.95
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020142 Remit Total 1,217,137.35
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020142
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
] Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Barnsdall Schools Pay Exactly
$1,217,137.35

PAY EXACTLY One Million Two Hundred Seventeen Thousand One Hundred Thirty Seven DOLLARS and 35 CENTS
Collections for: December 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

4 Mill 92,937.60
Building 87,913.02
Al e _REA 7 I
Seneral 616,707 78 Non-Negotiable o

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk



7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK Apportionment Date
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 20,975.48
9002.0000 Prior Tax 19.70
9003.0000 Back Tax 19.69
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 293.77
4 Mill TOTAL 21,308.64
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 37,858.69
9002.0000 Prior Tax 48.63
9003.0000 Back Tax 10.48
Building TOTAL 37,917.80
General
98001.0000 Current Tax 265,224.74
9002.0000 Prior Tax 340.72
9003.0000 Back Tax 73.37
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 0.28
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 399.18
General TOTAL 266,038.29
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 31,441.97
9002.0000 Prior Tax 40.03
9003.0000 Back Tax 13.16
Sinking TOTAL 31,495.16
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020143 Remit Total 356,759.89
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK _
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant N°_- 2577020143
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702
Pay to the Order of: VWynona Schools Pay Exactly
$356,759.89
PAY EXACTLY Three Hundred Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Nine DOLLARS and 89 CENTS
Collections for: December 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024
4 Mill 21,308.64
Building 37,917.80 o
General 266,038.29

| O =1 %s@!ég@@g Deputy

Sinking 31,495.16 i
ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
ROBIN SLACK

Apportionment Date

12/01/24 to12/31/24

1038 Hominy Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 107,082.48
8002.0000 Prior Tax 100.59
9003.0000 Back Tax 100.52
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 1,499.73
4 Mill TOTAL 108,783.32
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 103,816.57
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1563.79
9003.0000 Back Tax 187.88
Building TOTAL 104,158.24
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 726,517.50
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,076.26
9003.0000 Back Tax 1,314.82
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 1.43
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 2,037.82
General TOTAL 730,947.83
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 481,367.47
9002.0000 Prior Tax 646.34
9003.0000 Back Tax 794.39
Sinking TOTAL 482,808.20
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020144 Remit Total 1,426,697.59

Payment No.

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Hominy Schools

OSAGE COUNTY
PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Warrant No: 2577020144
Date: 1/03/25
Fund: 7702

$1,426,697.59

Pay Exactly

PAY EXACTLY One Million Four Hundred Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Seven DOLLARS and 59 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

December 1, 2024

108,783.32
104,158.24
730,947.83
482,808.20

to December 31, 2024

Non-Nego

=

&EE@ Deputy

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
ROBIN SLACK

Apportionment Date

12/01/24 to12/31/24

1050 Prue Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 56,787.21
9002.0000 Prior Tax 53.34
9003.0000 Back Tax 53.31
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 795.32
4 Mill TOTAL 57,689.18
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 107,582.24
8002.0000 Prior Tax 220.57
9003.0000 Back Tax 87.05
Building TOTAL 107,889.86
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 752,869.17
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,543.62
9003.0000 Back Tax 609.23
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 0.76
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,080.69
General TOTAL 756,103.47
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 190,798.44
9002.0000 Prior Tax 442 .85
9003.0000 Back Tax 169.83
Sinking TOTAL 191,411.12
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020145 Remit Total 1,113,093.63
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK '
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020145
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
T Fund: 7702
o the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Prue Schools Pay Exactly
$1,113,093.63

PAY EXACTLY One Million One Hundred Thirteen Thousand Ninety Three DOLLARS and 63 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

December 1, 2024

57,689.18
107,889.86
756,103.47
191,411.12

to December 31, 2024

Non-Negotiabie oeww

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK Apportionment Date
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 72,287.81
9002.0000 Prior Tax 67.90
9003.0000 Back Tax 67.85
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 1,012.42
4 Mill TOTAL 73,435.98
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 76,751.13
9002.0000 Prior Tax 34.62
9003.0000 Back Tax 72.54
Building TOTAL 76,858.29
General
8001.0000 Current Tax 536,964.95
8002.0000 Prior Tax 242.22
8003.0000 Back Tax 507.51
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 0.96
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,375.66
General TOTAL 539,091.30
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 62,250.44
9002.0000 Prior Tax 28.08
9003.0000 Back Tax 32.58
Sinking TOTAL 62,311.10
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020146 Remit Total 751,696.67
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020146
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
T ) Fund: 7702
o the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: \WWoodland Schools Pay Exactly
$751,696.67

PAY EXACTLY Seven Hundred Fifty One Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Six DOLLARS and 67 CENTS

Collections for:

Building
General
Sinking

December 1, 2024

4 Mill 73,435.98
76,858.29
539,091.30
62,311.10

to December 31, 2024

N ¢ N=-Negc @. o[ Deputy
Non-Negotiabie

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY i
Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK Apportionment Date
1008 Sperry Schools 12/01/24 to12/31/24
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 212,587.42
9002.0000 Prior Tax 199.70
9003.0000 Back Tax 199.56
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 2,977.37
4 Mill TOTAL 215,964.05
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 111,821.51
9002.0000 Prior Tax 112.26
9003.0000 Back Tax 16.50
Building TOTAL 111,950.27
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 783,172.56
9002.0000 Prior Tax 786.28
9003.0000 Back Tax 115.60
9009.0000 Interest Unapportion 2.84
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 4,045.63
General TOTAL 788,122.91
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 580,838.91
9002.0000 Prior Tax 567.69
9003.0000 Back Tax 84.30
Sinking TOTAL 581,490.90
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020147 Remit Total 1,697,528.13

Payment No.

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Sperry Schools

OSAGE COUNTY
PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Warrant No: 2577020147
Date: 1/03/25
Fund: 7702

$1,697,528.13

Pay Exactly

PAY EXACTLY One Million Six Hundred Ninety Seven Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Eight BOLLARS and 13 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

December 1, 2024

215,964.05
111,950.27
788,122.91
581,490.90

to December 31, 2024

Non-

Negotiable e

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Apportionment Date

Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK
JOo1T Tulsa County Treasurer 12/01/24 10112/31/24
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 503,350.80
9002.0000 Prior Tax 527.82
9003.0000 Back Tax 309.86
4 Mill TOTAL 504,188.48
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020148 Remit Total 504,188.48

Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )

Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020148

Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25

To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702

Pay to the Order of: Tulsa County Treasurer Pay Exactly
$504,188.48

PAY EXACTLY Five Hundred Four Thousand One Hundred Eighty Eight DOLLARS and 48 CENTS

Collections for: December 1, 2024

4 Mill 504,188.48

to December 31, 2024

%ﬁdfﬁ% &%@@%%gbﬂ 3 Deputy

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk




7702 _ OSAGE COUNTY Apportionment Date
Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK
J0o1 Tulsa Schools 12/01/24 to12/31/24
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 180,755.32
8002.0000 Prior Tax 145.44
9003.0000 Back Tax 150.17
Building TOTAL 181,050.93
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,264,940.97
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,017.77
9003.0000 Back Tax 1,050.89
General TOTAL 1,267,009.63
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 967,491.12
9002.0000 Prior Tax 759.77
9003.0000 Back Tax 826.22
Sinking TOTAL 969,077.11
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020149 Remit Total 2,417,137.67
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020149

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer.

Pay to the Order of: TUlsa Schools

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Date: 1/03/25
Fund: 7702

$2,417,137.67

Pay Exactly

PAY EXACTLY Two Million Four Hundred Seventeen Thousand One Hundred Thirty Seven DOLLARS and 67 CENTS

Collections for:

Building
General
Sinking

December 1, 2024

181,050.93
1267,009.63
969,077.11

to December 31, 2024

Non-Negotiable o

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK Apportionment Date
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 49,264.50
9002.0000 Prior Tax 20.97
Building TOTAL 49,285.47
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 344,851.53
9002.0000 Prior Tax 146.81
General TOTAL 344,998.34
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 275,005.83
9002.0000 Prior Tax 117.91
Sinking TOTAL 275,123.74
Warrant Date  1/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020151 Remit Total 669,407.55
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020151
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 1/03/25
Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Sand Springs Schools Pay Exactly
$669,407.55
PAY EXACTLY Six Hundred Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Seven DOLLARS and 55 CENTS
Collections for: December 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024
Building 49,285.47
General 344,998.34

=}

@%@@@ﬁggbgﬁ Deputy

ROBIN SLACK, County Clerk

Sinking 275,123.74




7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Independent School Remit(TA) ROBIN SLACK Apportionment Date
JOO6T Pawnee County Treasurer 12/01/24 t012/31/24
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 11,140.34
9003.0000 Back Tax 4.14
4 Mill TOTAL 11,144.48